TK Goslar

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage

Grauhdofer Stral3e 29, 38640 Goslar

T 05321/381130/383245 G 05321/381130/383245 tennisklub-goslar@t-
online.de

Hallenadresse

Grauhdofer Stral3e 29, 38640 Goslar

T 05321 388741 G 05321 381130/383245 F Michael Schilling
msschilling@hotmail.com

Sportwart/in
Faber, Michael
T 0151 42421728 m.faber.gs@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Warnecke, Michael
T 016090627221 michaelwarnecke_@t-online.de
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Herren 80 (4er) | Regionalliga Nord-Ost
Hans-Jorg Minnich; T 0538 3425
joerg.muennich@online.de
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. Name, Vorname Nat.
Just, Peter
Ogarzynski, Ryszard POL

Munnich, Hans-Jorg
Schmitz, Dieter
Weinberg, Bernhard
Faber, Michael

Dr. Prussog, Dieter
Koéhrich, Friedrich
Hoffmeister, Gerd

10 Mrowka, Karl-Heinz
11 Dr. Heusel, Walter
12 Siegmeier, Uwe

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.  DRL
14400184
14151580
14350066
14400547
14302891
14300178
14002189
14351061
14302121
14300177
14300179
13700197
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LK13,2
LK14,8
LK17,4
LK18,9
LK19,2
LK22,2
LK23,1
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LK25,0
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